
No. Name Position Organisation Country Email

1 Mr. Haji Salleh Othman District Branch Director Brunei Darussalam RC Brunei lanaslan69@yahoo.com

2 Mr. Kong Samnang

Deputy Head of PMER Sub-Department

Secretary for Disaster Response 

Working Group (DRWG)

Cambodian Red Cross Cambodia samnangk.sam@gmail.com

3 Ms. Bevita Dwi Meidityawati Disaster Management Staff PMI, NHQ Indonesia bevita_dwi@pmi.or.id

4 Ms. Deasy Sujatiningrani Disaster Management Staff PMI, NHQ Indonesia deasy_sujatiningrani@pmi.or.id

5 Mr. Librianus Lake Disaster Management Staff PMI, NTT Province Indonesia librylake@yahoo.com

6 Mr. Raden Endro Teguh Kusumo Disaster Management Staff PMI, Central Java Province Indonesia r.endroteguhkusumo@gmail.com

7 Ms Sheila Dewi Ayu Kusumaningtyas
BMKG 

(National Meteorological Off.)
Indonesia sheila_bmg@yahoo.com

8 Mr. Bounyong Phommachak
Deputy Head of Planning and Training

Disaster Management Division
Lao Red Cross Laos yong_phom@yahoo.com

9 Rozalla Iskandar Bin Mohamad Rosni 
Disaster Management Preparedness and

Contingency Plan Officer

Malaysian Red Crescent

National HQ
Malaysia forceoverride@linuxmail.org

10 Mr. Lim Boon Seng
Director of Malaysian Meteorology Dept.

(Butterworth Office)

Malaysian Meteorology Dept.

(Butterworth Office)
Malaysia limbs@met.gov.my

11 Mr. Chit Kyaw
Deputy Director

Department of Meteorology & Hydrology

Ministry of Transport

Rep. of the Union of Myanmar
Myanmar uchitkyaw.dmh@gmail.com

12 Ms. San San Maw Deputy Head of DM Division Myanmar Red Cross Myanmar dm2@myanmarredcross.com

13 Ms. Moe Thida Win
Programme Coordinator

Disaster Management Division
Myanmar Red Cross Myanmar moegis73@gmail.com

14 Ms. Resty Lou Talamayan Disaster Risk Reduction focal person Philippine Red Cross Philippines restylou.talamayan@redcross.org.ph

15 Ms. Reynaline Esguerra
Project Officer of Partner for Resilience 

Project in Agusan del Sur Chapter
Philippine Red Cross Philippines resguerra@rocketmail.com

16 Mr. Monton Damrak
Nurse

Relief and Community Health Bureau
Thai Red Cross Thailand mnumber.toe@gmail.com

17 Ms. Sunisthida Phetduang

Head, Capacity building on disaster 

response preparedness working group

Relief and Community Health Bureau

Thai Red Cross Thailand janphetduang@yahoo.com

18 Ms. Kattiya Chanpradab
Academic Officer

Red Cross Chapters Administrative Office 
Thai Red Cross Thailand kchanpradab@yahoo.com

19 Mr. Boonlert Archevarahuprok Senior Meteorologist Thai Meteorological Dept Thailand boonlert.arc@tmd.go.th

20 Ms. Emidia Licina Constancia Belo Coordinator of DM Department CVTL Timor Leste emidiabelo_cvtl@redcross.tl

21 Mrs. Vu Thi Phuong Project Officer, Disaster Management Vietnam Red Cross, HQs Vietnam vphuong73@gmail.com

22 Mr. Knud Falk Technical Advisor RCRC Climate Center falk@climatecentre.org

23 Mr. Muhammad Murtaza Durrani Country Coordinator, DRR/Org. Development German RC, Pakistan Del. Pakistan disaster01@grcpakistan.org

24 Ms. Indira Kulenovic Community Safety & Resilience Coordinator IFRC SEARD indira.kulenovic@ifrc.org

25 Mr. Sanjeev Kafley Regional Disaster Risk Reduction Advisor IFRC SEARD sanjeev.kafley@ifrc.org

26 Mr. Nguyen Hung Ha DIPECHO Project Manager IFRC SEARD hungha.nguyen@ifrc.org

27 Ms. Rommanee Klaeotanong Regional Disaster Risk Reduction Officer IFRC SEARD rommanee.klaeotanong@ifrc.org

28 Ms. Lay Eng Tan Knowledge & Information Management Officer IFRC SEARD layeng.tan@ifrc.org

29 Ms. Ei Ei Khin Mekong Project Officer IFRC SEARD eiei.khin@ifrc.org

30 Mr. Abhishek Rimal Regional Senior Health Assistant IFRC SEARD abhishek.rimal@ifrc.org

31 Ms.Porntheera Kanhawan Relief and Community Health Bureau kporntheera@gmail.com

32 Ms.Sudakan Suknual Relief and Community Health Bureau pattararin@hotmail.com

33 Ms.Jirawan Santipitak Relief and Community Health Bureau jerawanjr@yahoo.com

means "facilitator"

Observer from Thai Red Cross

Participant list

Regional workshop on Climate Change Adaptation, Disaster Risk Reduction, 

and Early Warning Early Action

26 - 29 March 2013, Bangkok

National Societies
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